
 

2023 Turner County School Board Meetings Dates 

Location: Turner County Civic Center, Board Meeting Room  

      354 Lamar Street, Ashburn, Georgia 31714 

  

     Month                        Date            Meeting                           Time 

January  5       Thursday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 
  9       Monday Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 

    

February  6       Monday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 
 13      Monday Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 

    

March  6      Monday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 

 13      Monday Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 

    

April 10      Monday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 
 17      Monday  Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 

    

May  1     Monday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 

  8     Monday  Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 

    

June   5      Monday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 

 12     Monday Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 

    

July 10      Monday  Working Meeting 6:00 PM 
 17      Monday                     Regular Meeting 6:00 PM   

    

August   7      Monday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 

 14      Monday Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 

    

September   7      Thursday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 
 11      Monday Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 

    

October   2      Monday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 

   9      Monday Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 

    

November  6      Monday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 
 13      Monday Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 

    

December   4      Monday Working Meeting 6:00 PM 

 11      Monday Regular Meeting 6:00 PM 
 


